
Örgryte Friidrott Inomhusstatistik 2025 
Uppdaterad 20/12 2024 
 

M 60m 
Jonas Ellison 06 7.33 30/11 Julklapp 
Nelson Svensson Johansson 09 7.60 16/11 Advent 
Gabriel Johannesson 07 7.82 16/11 Advent 
Texas Spencer 09 7.88 16/11 Advent 
Ayob Haj Younes 09 7.93 16/11 Advent 
Elliot Olsson 10 8.36 16/11 Advent 
Theo von Brömssen 09 8.40 16/11 Advent 
 

M 200m 
 

M 400m 
 

M 800m 
 

M 1000m 
 

M 1500m 
 

M 3000M 
 

M 5000m 
 

M Häck 60m (106cm) 
 

M Höjd 
Loke Nilsson 07 1.91 1/12 Julklapp 
 

M Stav 
Ove Hagström 07 4.40 30/11 Julklapp 
 

M Längd 
Nelson Svensson Johansson 09 5.66 16/11 Advent 
Texas Spencer 09 5.52 16/11 Advent 
Ayob Haj Younes 09 5.47 16/11 Advent 
Martin Walman 11 4.50 16/11 Advent 
Theo von Brömssen 09 4.28 16/11 Advent 
 

M Tresteg 
 

M Kula (7.26kg) 
 

M Sjukamp 
 

M 4x200m 
ÖIS P19  1.37.30 30/11 Julklapp 
(Jonas Ellison 06 – Ture Hjortbäck 07 – Gabriel Johannesson 07 – Leonard Karlsson 08) 

ÖIS P16  1.40.74 30/11 Julklapp 
(Nelson Svensson Johansson 09 – Ayob Haj Younes 09 – Texas Spencer 09 – Rayan Siguerdjidjene 09)  

ÖIS P15  2.01.18 30/11 Julklapp 
(Nils Bromander-Malmberg 11 – Martin Walman 10 – Mikko Tangberg 10 – Ingmar Dahlin 10) 
 

P19 Kula (6.0kg) 
 

P17 60m 
Nelson Svensson Johansson 09 7.60 16/11 Advent 
Texas Spencer 09 7.88 16/11 Advent 
Ayob Haj Younes 09 7.93 16/11 Advent 
Theo von Brömssen 09 8.40 16/11 Advent 



 

P17 400m 
Rayan Siguerdjidjene 09 57.17 1/12 Julklapp 
Texas Spencer 09 63.77 1/12 Julklapp 
 

P17 1500m 
Rayan Siguerdjidjene 09 5.06.48 30/11 Julklapp 
 

P17 Häck 60m (91 cm) 
Nelson Svensson Johansson 09 8.76 1/12 Julklapp 
 

P17 Höjd 
Loke Nilsson 07 1.91 1/12 Julklapp 
Nelson Svensson Johansson 09 1.58 1/12 Julklapp 
 

P17 Stav 
 

P17 Längd 
Nelson Svensson Johansson 09 5.66 16/11 Advent 
Texas Spencer 09 5.52 16/11 Advent 
Ayob Haj Younes 09 5.47 16/11 Advent 
Theo von Brömssen 09 4.28 16/11 Advent 
 

P17 Kula (5.44 kg) 
 

P15 60m 
Elliot Olsson 10 8.36 16/11 Advent 
Mikko Tangberg 10 9.50 30/11 Julklapp 
 

P15 200m 
Ingmar Dahlin 10 29.70 17/11 Advent 
Mikko Tangberg 10 32.73 17/11 Advent 
 

P15 1000m 
Ingmar Dahlin 10 3.28.07 30/11 Julklapp 
 
P15 Häck 60m 
 
P15 Höjd 
Elliot Olsson 10 1.59 17/11 Advent 
Martin Walman 10 1.47 17/11 Advent 
 

P15 Längd 
Martin Walman 11 4.55 7/12 Julruschen 
Ingmar Dahlin 10 4.10 30/11 Julklapp 
 

P15 Tresteg 
Martin Walman 11 9.89 1/12 Julklapp 
 

P15 Kula 
Ingmar Dahlin 10 6.23 8/12 Julruschen 
 

P14 60m – GM 8.48 
Nils Bromander Malmberg 11 9.44 16/11 Advent 
 

P14 200m – GM 28.30 
 

P14 1000m – GM 3.27.00 
 

P14 Häck 60m (84) – GM 12.40 
Nils Bromander Malmberg 11 12.02 17/11 Advent 
 



P14 Höjd – GM 1.47 
 

P14 Stav – GM 1.80 
 

P14 Längd – GM 4.63 
 

P14 Tresteg – GM 9.10 
 

P14 Kula (4 kg) – GM 7.57 
 

P13 800m  
Linton Hartlow Weil 12 3.14.60 16/11 Advent 
 

P13 Häck 60m (76cm) – GM 12.39 
 

P13 Höjd   - GM 1.34 
 

P13 Stav – GM 1.78 
 

P13 Längd   - GM 4.48z 
 

P13 Tresteg – GM 8.73z 
 

P13 Kula (3.0) – GM 7.44 
 
P12 60m    
Love Hartlow Weil 14 9.78 7/12 Julruschen 

P12 200m    
Love Hartlow Weil 14 33.63 8/12 Julruschen 
 

P12 600m 
Love Hartlow Weil 14 2.23.52 16/11 Advent 
 

K 60m 
Märta Elfström 08 8.38 1/12 Julklapp 
Märta Tenser 11 8.79 16/11 Advent 
Alva Andblad 08 8.81 1/12 Julklapp 
Astrid Aurelius 11 8.96 16/11 Advent 
 

K 200m 
 

K 400m 
 

K 600m  

K 800m  
 

K 1500m 
 

K 1 engelsk mile (1609m) 
Wilma Nielsen 01 4.31.94 7/12 Boston USA 
 

K 3000m 
 

K Häck 60m 
Engla Nilsson 05 8.85 30/11 Julklapp 
 

K Höjd 
Ylva Magnusson Debray 08 1.46 30/11 Julklapp 
Sarah Svartborn 10 1.41 30/11 Julklapp 
Nevena Jovic 11 1.29 16/11 Advent 
 

K Stav 



 

K Längd 
Ylva Magnsson Debray 08 4.60 1/12 Julklapp 
Märta Tenser 11 4.60 1/12 Julklapp 
Nevena Jovic 11 4.16 16/11 Advent 
 

K Tresteg 
Sofia Dahlbäck 10 10.28 30/11 Julklapp 
 

K Kula 
Linnea Fohlén Gladh 06 12.40 1/12 Julklapp 
Anna Rönner 04 7.20 17/11 Advent 
 

K Vikt 
 

K 4 x 200m 
ÖIS F17  1.55.81 30/11 Julklapp 
(Märta Elfström 08 – Ylva Magnusson Debray 08 – Alva Andblad 08 – Mia Louise Barjasic 08) 

ÖIS F15  1.59.31 30/11 Julklapp 
(Sofia Dahlbäck 10 – Sarah Svartborn 10 – Astrid Aurelius 11 – Märta Tenser 11) 
 

F17 60m 
Märta Elfström 08 8.38 1/12 Julklapp 
Alva Andblad 08 8.81 1/12 Julklapp 
Mia Louise Barjasic 08 9.95 1/12 Julklapp 
 

F17 200m 
 

F17 Häck 60m 
Ylva Magnusson Debray 08 10.48 30/11 Julklapp 
 

F17 Höjd 
Ylva Magnusson Debray 08 1.46 30/11 Julklapp 
 

F17 Längd 
Ylva Magnsson Debray 08 4.60 1/12 Julklapp 
 

F17 Tresteg 
 
F15 200m 
Sarah Svartborn 10 29.40 7/12 Julruschen 
 

F15 60m häck 
Sarah Svartborn 10 9.94 7/12 Julruschen 
 

F15 Höjd 
Sarah Svartborn 10 1.41 30/11 Julklapp 
 

F15 Tresteg 
Sofia Dahlbäck 10 10.28 30/11 Julklapp 
 

F14 60m – GM 8.72 
Märta Tenser 11 8.79 16/11 Advent 
Astrid Aurelius 11 8.96 16/11 Advent 
Linnea Ericsson Strandberg 11 9.72 7/12 Julruschen 
Sophie Bernin 11 10.04 7/12 Julruschen 
 

F14 200m – GM 29.00 
 

F14 1000m – GM 3.37.72 
 

F14 Häck 60m – GM 11.08 
 



F14 Höjd – GM 1.37 
Nevena Jovic 11 1.29 16/11 Advent 
 

F14 Stav – GM 2.01 
 

F14 Längd – GM 4.47 
Märta Tenser 11 4.60 1/12 Julklapp 
Nevena Jovic 11 4.16 16/11 Advent 
Linnea Ericsson Strandberg 11 3.87 7/12 Julruschen 
 

F14 Tresteg – GM 9.58 
 

F14 Kula – GM 8.94 
Linnea Ericsson Strandberg 11 7.86 1/12 Julklapp 
 

F13 60m – GM 8.59 
 

F13 200m   - GM 29.70 
 

F13 800m – GM 2.49.54 
Fanny Nyman 12 2.51.30 16/11 Advent 
 

F13 Häck 60m – GM 11.14 
 

F13 Höjd – GM 1.34 
 

F13 Stav – GM 1.45 
 

F13 Längd   - GM 4.49z 
 

F13 Tresteg   - GM 8.81z 
 

F13 Kula (2 kg) – GM 8.56 
 

F12 60m 
 

F12 200m  
Amai Wennerbeck 13 32.53 17/11 Advent 
 

F12 Längd 
Amai Wennerbeck 13 3.92 9/11 Sävedalen 
 

F12 Kula (2 kg) 
 
 


